Caulkins 0i1 Company
P. 0. Box 780

NEW MEX1CO OIL CONSERYATION COMMISSION
1000 Rio Brazos Road

Aztec,

New Mexico

August 16, 1965

Farmington, New Mexico

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission Memo 2-65, which became effective

July 1, 1965, sets out certain requirements

numbering of wells in New Mexico.

We find that the wells listed below do not conform wit

must be changed.

in regard to naming of leases and

h these requirements and
For minor changes, such as rearranging words or letters in
wetl names or deleting section numbers from well numbers,

we will not require
refiling of Form C-104 but will us

e this list for file correction.

If

refiling Form C-104 is required, the list so indicates opposite the well in

quastion.

required change, he may do so.

in the event an operator prefers to file Form C-104 to effect the

Response of either agreement or objection is requested within ten days of this

nctice,

ircorporated

(monthly production report).

If response is not received within ten da
be made in commission records.
mzke the indicated changes in their records.

ys, the indicated changes will
0il and gas transporters will be notified to also
The changes should then be

into records used by the operator in filing Commission Form C~11i5

All future reports by the operator and transpoerter should use the exact names
of operators, transporters and leases.

Current records:

#T-125

Breech 'TA"

Breech 'fAYY D #136
Breech YA'' D #204
Breech ""A"" D #185
Breech "'B'"" #PD-123
Breech "'C't #TD-144
Breech "'C'" #D-189
Breech f'C'' #D~2L4L
Breech '"C'" #D-248
Breech "'{'' #D-389
Breech D' #D-140
Breech ''D" #185
Breech "'D' #D-240
Breech ME'" #D-50
Breech ''E'' #D-54
Breech ""E'* #MD-58
Breech '"'E'' #MD-64
Breech "E'f #D-83
Breech "E'' #D~118
Breech '"'F'' #D-]
Breech M“F'' #MD-4
Breech "'F'! #PMD-8
Breech "'F'* #D~11
Reuter #D-321
Reuter #D-344

C.A.Sanchez #1
State ""AY #D-113
State "AY #MD~-62
State '"A'' #D-268
State '8 #PD-233

Basin Dakota

D-8-26N-6W

A-10-26N-6W
P-9-26N-6W
K-10-26N-6W

B-7-26N-6W
A-12-26N-6W
L-12-26N-6W
A~ 14-26N-6W
A-13-26N-6Y
L-13-26N-6Y
A-11-26N-6U
L-11-26N-6W

A-15-26N=-6W
A-5~26N-6W
A-L-26N-6W
A-3-26N-6W
A-1-26N-6W
J-5-26N-6W
N~1-26N-6W
D-33-27N-6W
A-33-27N-6W
A-34-27N-6W
B-35-27N-6Y
M~15-26N-6Y
C~-22-26N-6W
D-2L4-26N-64
D~24-26N-6Y%
=2-26N-6W
H-16~26N-6W
D-16-26N-6W

Change to:

Breech

Breech
Breech
Breech

Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech

Breech
Breach
Breecnh
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breech
Breach

reech
Reuter
Reuter

State
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#321

#625—

#136
#204
#682 —

#123
#1bh
#6892\
#2hLh
#248
#389
#140
#685—

#2540
#50
#5L
#58
6l

#583

#118
#1
#ly
#8
#11

#3kh
Sanchez #1
State Com #113
State VA #62
State VAT #2638

Bt Com #233

Driltling~ change with
C-104 upon compleéetion

Orilling- change with
C-104 upon completion

C~104 required

Drilling~ change with
C-104 upon completion

C-104 required
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