## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, New Mexico August 16, 1965

Eprille Dile Liver Lover

100. Thee

Caulkins Oil Company P. O. 80x 780 Farmington, New Mexico

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission Memo 2-65, which became effective July 1, 1965, sets out certain requirements in regard to naming of leases and numbering of wells in New Mexico.

We find that the wells listed below do not conform with these requirements and must be changed. For minor changes, such as rearranging words or letters in well names or deleting section numbers from well numbers, we will not require refiling of Form C-104 but will use this list for file correction. If refiling Form C-104 is required, the list so indicates opposite the well in question. In the event an operator prefers to file Form C-104 to effect the required change, he may do so.

Response of either agreement or objection is requested within ten days of this notice. If response is not received within ten days, the indicated changes will be made in commission records. Oil and gas transporters will be notified to also make the indicated changes in their records. The changes should then be incorporated into records used by the operator in filing Commission Form C-115 (monthly production report).

All future reports by the operator and transporter should use the exact names of operators, transporters and leases.

## Current records:

## Change to:

## <u>Basin Dakota</u>

•			
Breech ''A'' #T-125	D-8-26N-6W	Breech "A" #625-	Drilling- change with C-104 upon completion
Breech "A" D #136	A-10-26N-6W	Breech "A" #136	
Breech ''A'' D #204	P-9-26N-6W	Breech "A" #204	
Breech "A" D #185	K-10-26N-6W	Breech "A" #682 -	Drilling- change with C-104 upon completion
Breech "B" #PD-123	B-7-26N-6W	Breech ''B'' #123	c for apon compression
Breech "C" #TD-144	A-12-26N-6W	Breech ''C'' #144	
Breech "C" #D-189	L-12-26N-6W	Breech "C" #689-	C-104 required
Breech ''C'' #D-244	A-14-26N-6W	Breech ''C'' #244	o .o. roquired
Breech "C" #D-248	A-13-26N-6W	Breech "C" #248	
Breech ''C'' #D-389	L-13-26N-6W	Breech "C" #389	
Breech ''D'' #D-140	A-11-26N-6W	Breech ''D'' #140	
Breech "D" #185	L-11-26N-6W	Breech "D" #685—	Drilling- change with
•			C-104 upon completion
Breech ''D'' #D-240	A-15-26N-6W	Breech "D" #240	o it is apon outprocessing
Breech "E" #D-50	A-5-26N-6W	Breech "E" #50	
Breech ''E'' #D-54	A-4-26N-6W	Breech "E" #54	
Breech "E" #MD-58	A-3-26N-6W	Breech "E" #58	
Breech "E" #MD-64	A-1-26N-6W	Breech "E" #64	
Breech "E" #D-83	J-5-26N-6W	Breech "E" #583 1	C-104 required
Breech "E" #D-118	N-1-26N-6W	Breech "E" #118	
Breech "F" #D-1	D-33-27N-6W	Breech "F" #1	10. 73. 46
Breech "F" #MD-4	A-33-27N-6W	Breech "F" #4	
Breech "F" #PMD-8	A-34-27N-6W	Breech "F" #8	/ KULLYTA\
Breech ''F'' #D-11	B-35-27N-6W	Breech "F" #11	En land
Reuter #D-321	M-15-26N-6W	Reuter #321	SEP 7 1965
Reuter #D-344	C-22-26N-6W	Reuter #344	1 2003
C.A.Sanchez #1	D-24-26N-6W	Sanchez #1	GIL COM. COM.
State ''A'' #D-113	D-24-26N-6W	State Com #113	O137. 3
State ''A'' #MD-62	A-2-26N-6W	State "A" #62	
State "A" #D-268	H-16-26N-6W	State "A" #268	
State ''B'' #PD-233	D-16-26N-6W	State "B" Com #233	